#### ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN DONATION

**RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ is taxmade on \_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550

#### ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN DONATION

**RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550

#### ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN DONATION

**RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ made on \_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550

# ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN

**DONATION RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of

Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ is taxmade on \_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed
by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a
501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our
Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550

### ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN DONATION

**RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ is taxmade on \_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550

## ROSEMONT RIDGE COYOTE FUN(D) RUN DONATION

**RECEIPT** On behalf of the students & staff of Rosemont Ridge, thank you for your donation!

Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ is taxdeductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. The Rosemont Ridge PTO is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our Tax ID# is 93-1274831.

Rosemont Ridge Middle School 20001 Salamo Road, West Linn, OR 97068 p: 503-673-7550